Monday - Friday

Hackney Wick - Bethnal Green - Blackfriars

Hackney Wick Eastway

Victoria Park Road Lauriston Road
Cambridge Heath Station ==
Bethnal Green Station ©
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street
Liverpool Street Station © ==
Bank ©

Mansion House Station ©
Blackfriars Station © ==

0530
0533
0538
0541
0546
0548
0551
0553
0555

Saturday (also Good Friday)

0542
0545
0550
0553
0558
0600
0603
0605
0607

0554
0557
0602
0606
0611
0613
0617
0619
0621

0606
0609
0615
0619
0624
0627
0631
0633
0636

0618
0622
0628
0632
0638
0640
0645
0648
0650

0630
0634
0640
0645
0651
0654
0659
0702
0705

Then
about
every
10

minutes

until

1900
1904
1910
1915
1924
1928
1935
1939
1942

Then
about
every
12

minutes

until

2248
2251
2256
2259
2305
2307
2311
2313
2315

2303
2306
2311
2314
2319
2321
2324
2326
2328

2318
2321
2326
2329
2334
2336
2339
2341
2343

2333
2336
2341
2344
2349
2351
2354
2356
2358

2348
2351
2356
2359
0004
0006
0009
0011
0013

Hackney Wick Eastway

Victoria Park Road Lauriston Road
Cambridge Heath Station ==
Bethnal Green Station ©
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street
Liverpool Street Station © ==
Bank ©

Mansion House Station ©
Blackfriars Station © ==

0530
0533
0538
0541
0546
0548
0551
0553
0555

Then
every

15 minutes

until

Sunday and other Public Holidays

0630
0633
0638
0641
0646
06438
0651
0653
0655

Then
about
every
12

minutes

until

0854
0858
0903
0907
0914
0917
0922
0925
0927

Then
about
every
10

minutes

until

1948
1952
1957
2001
2008
2011
2016
2019
2022

Then
about
every
12

minutes

until

2248
2251
2256
2259
2305
2307
2311
2313
2315

2303
2306
2311
2314
2319
2321
2324
2326
2328

2318
2321
2326
2329
2334
2336
2339
2341
2343

2333
2336
2341
2344
2349
2351
2354
2356
2358

2348
2351
2356
2359
0004
0006
0009
0011
0013

Hackney Wick Eastway 0530 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1012 1024
Victoria Park Road Lauriston Road 0533 0633 0648 0703 0718 0734 0849 0904 0919 0934 0949 1004 1016 1028
Cambridge Heath Station == 0538 Then 0638 0653 0708 0723 0739 Then 0854 0909 0924 0939 0954 1010 1022 1034
Bethnal Green Station © 0541 every 0641 0656 0711 0727 0743 every 0858 0913 0928 0944 0959 1015 1027 1039
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 0546 20 minutes 0646 0701 0717 0733 0750 15 minutes 0905 0920 0936 0952 1008 1024 1036 1048
Liverpool Street Station © == 0548 until 0648 0703 0719 0736 0753 until 0908 0924 0940 0956 1012 1028 1040 1052
Bank © I3 0551 0651 0706 0723 0740 0758 0913 0929 0945 1001 1017 1033 1045 1057
Mansion House Station © 0553 0653 0708 0725 0743 0801 0916 0932 0948 1004 1020 1036 1048 1100
Blackfriars Station © == 0555 0655 0710 0727 0745 0803 0918 0934 0950 1006 1022 1039 1051 1103
Hackney Wick Eastway 1036 2248 2303 2318 2333 23438
Victoria Park Road Lauriston Road 1040 Then 2251 2306 2321 2336 2351
Cambridge Heath Station == 1046 about 2256 2311 2326 2341 2356
Bethnal Green Station © 1051 every 2259 2314 2329 2344 2359
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 1100 12 2305 2319 2334 2349 0004
Liverpool Street Station © == 1104 minutes 2307 2321 2336 2351 0006
Bank © 1109 until 2311 2324 2339 2354 0009
Mansion House Station © 1112 2313 2326 2341 2356 0011
Blackfriars Station © == 1115 2315 2328 2343 2358 0013

MAYOR
OF LONDON
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Monday - Friday

Blackfriars Station © == 0600 0612 0624 0636 0648 0700 2007 2307 2322 2337 2352 0007 0022
Mansion House Station © 0602 0614 0626 0638 0651 0703 Then 2010 Then 2309 2324 2339 2354 0009 0024

Bank © 0604 0616 0629 0641 0654 0706 about 2014 about 2311 2326 2341 2356 0011 0026
Liverpool Street Station © == 0607 0620 0633 0646 0659 0712 every 2018 every 2314 2329 2344 2359 0014 0029
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 0610 0623 0636 0649 0702 0715 10 2021 12 2317 2332 2347 0002 0017 0032
Bethnal Green Station © 0615 0628 0642 0655 0709 0722 minutes 2027 minutes 2322 2337 2352 0007 0022 0037
Cambridge Heath Station == 0618 0632 0646 0700 0714 0728 until 2031 until 2325 2340 2355 0010 0025 0040
Hackney Well Street 0623 0637 0651 0706 0720 0735 2039 2331 2346 0001 0016 0031 0046
Hackney Wick Eastway 0625 0639 0654 0709 0724 0739 2042 2333 2348 0003 0018 0033 00438
Saturday (also Good Friday)

Blackfriars Station © == 0600 0645 0700 0934 1855 2307 2322 2337 2352 0007 0022
Mansion House Station © 0602 0647 0702 Then 0936 Then 1858 Then 2309 2324 2339 2354 0009 0024
Bank © Bl 0604 Then 0649 0704 about 0939 about 1901 about 2311 2326 2341 2356 0011 0026
Liverpool Street Station © == 0607 every 0652 0707 every 0944  every 1905 every 2314 2329 2344 2359 0014 0029
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 0610 15 0655 0710 12 0947 10 1908 12 2317 2332 2347 0002 0017 0032
Bethnal Green Station © 0615 mins 0700 0715 minutes 0955 minutes 1915 minutes 2322 2337 2352 0007 0022 0037
Cambridge Heath Station == 0618 wuntil 0703 0719 until 0959 until 1919 until 2325 2340 2355 0010 0025 0040
Hackney Well Street 0623 0708 0724 1007 1926 2331 2346 0001 0016 0031 0046
Hackney Wick Eastway 0625 0710 0726 1012 1930 2333 2343 0003 0018 0033 0043
Sunday and other Public Holidays

Blackfriars Station © == 0600 0620 0640 0700 0715 0730 0745 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 2307 2322
Mansion House Station © 0602 0622 0642 0702 0717 0732 0747 0902 0917 0932 0947 1002 Then 2309 2324
Bank © 0604 0624 0644 0704 0719 0734 0750 Then 0905 0920 0935 0950 1005 about 2311 2326
Liverpool Street Station © == 0607 0627 0647 0707 0722 0738 0754 every 0909 0924 0939 0954 1009 every 2314 2329
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 0610 0630 0650 0710 0725 0741 0757 15 minutes 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012 12 2317 2332
Bethnal Green Station © 0615 0635 0655 0715 0731 0747 0803 until 0918 0933 0949 1004 1020 minutes 2322 2337
Cambridge Heath Station == 0618 0638 0658 0718 0734 0750 0807 0922 0937 0953 1009 1025 until 2325 2340
Hackney Well Street 0623 0643 0703 0723 0740 0757 0814 0929 0945 1001 1017 1033 2331 2346
Hackney Wick Eastway 0625 0645 0705 0725 0742 0759 0817 0932 0948 1004 1021 1037 2333 2348
Blackfriars Station © == 2337 2352 0007 0022

Mansion House Station © 2339 2354 0009 0024

Bank © 2341 2356 0011 0026

Liverpool Street Station © == 2344 2359 0014 0029

Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 2347 0002 0017 0032

Bethnal Green Station © 2352 0007 0022 0037

Cambridge Heath Station == 2355 0010 0025 0040

Hackney Well Street 0001 0016 0031 0046

Hackney Wick Eastway 0003 0018 0033 0048

25.9.04 T5812T

Textphone Operated by Hackney Community
020 7918 3015  Transport for London Buses
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